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Visitor Loyalty

All Users
100.00% Sessions

Distribution

Days Since Last Session

Sessions

13,722

% of Total: 100.00% (13,722)

Days Since Last Session

8-14
15-30
31-60
61-120

121-364
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Pageviews

27,926

% of Total: 100.00% (27,926)
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